
1.09   SOMBREFFE (course d’entraînement) 
 

83 partants 
 

1. CLAISSE Etienne, les 47,5 km en 1h.03’50“ (44,647) 
2. ERNST Robin 
3. HEYNEN Dylan 
4. AGHYAL Jawad 
5. BOLLEN Erwin   1° + 45 ans 
6. HALIN Grégory   2° + 45 ans 
7. DELVAUX Guillaume 
8. BEELEN Boris 
9. DE CRAECKER Gianni 
10. LOUYET Benoît 
11. PAULUS Jonathan 
12. DE GEETER Brent 
13. PEPINSTER Sébastien 
14. GOOSSENS Michaël 
15. VAN POUCKE Michaël 
16. MARIOTTI Eliseo-Mario  3° + 45 ans 
17. MORAUX Kévin 
18. BONJEAN Hugues   4° + 45 ans 
19. JACOB Frédéric 
20. CHANOINE Marc   5° + 45 ans 
21. GRIFGNEE Guillaume 
22. LEBRUN Robin (F) 
23. WILMET Frédéric 
24. GROVENS Alexandre 
25. LAURENT Gabin 
26. THEODORE Xavier 
27. MARLIER Ronald 
28. DENAYER Rune 
29. BENAZZI Timothy 
30. DEBROUX Gaëtan 
31. SNOECKS Lucien 
32. RIVA Juan-Manuel 
33. DEMAN Renaud 
34. FRANQUET Alexis 
35. MOREAU Maxime  
36. BAIZE Nathan 
37. BAIZE Nicolas 
38. HANNOT Christophe 
39. LELIVELD Adri 
40. DELONGUEVILLE Alexy 
41. JANVIER Nicolas 
42. LAFINEUR Quentin 
43. KOCH Antoine 
44. GRIFGNEE Maxime 
45. LEMAIRE Grégoire 
46. DEBUCQUOY Rafaël 

47. LEJEUNE Aurélien 
48. DACHELET Alain 
49. SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 
50. LIEGEOIS Bastien 
51. DEMONTE Nathan 
52. BERTRAND Raphaël 
53. CONSTANT Hervé 
54. DEBUCQUOY Didier 
55. LAMBERT Christophe 
56. BEELEN Hugo 
57. JAMIN Antoine 
58. AINI Issam (F) 
59. VERNIER Pierrick 
60. PIETTE Julien 
61. GEORGES Benoît  à 1’35“ 
62. HUNNINCK Paul 
63. CONKA Daniel 
64. LAROCK Yorick 
65. PLATIAUX Valère  à 2’18“ 
66. LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe à 1 tour 
67. LAMPECCO Nicolas 
68. TULLEN Simon 
69. THIRY Jean-François 
70. LECHAT Renaud 
71. CATELLA Claudio  à 2 tours 
72. BIANCUCCI Giovanni 
73. LECOCQ Arnaud 
74. GROSSO Roberto 
75. VASSART Quentin 
76. BIHAIN Antoine 
77. GUILLAUME Philippe à 3 tours 
78. COOSEMANS Christophe 
79. NOEL Jean-Christophe 
80. VANDEBUERIE Mario 
81. GERARD Vincent  à 4 tours 

          
Abandons : 
Ant. Franquet – T. Zaccagnino 
 
SPRINT 
  1. DELVAUX Guillaume 10 pts 
  2. GOOSSENS Michaël 6 pts 
  3. CHANOINE Marc 5 pts 
  4. JACOB Frédéric 4 pts 
  5. WILMET Frédéric 1 pt 
  6. DE CRAECKER Gianni 1 pt 
     

 
 

CLASSEMENT GENERAL DES SPRINTS 
 

 
  9.6 16.6 7.7 14.7 4.8 11.8 1.9   

1 DELVAUX Guillaume       15 8 15 10 48 

2 DESMAREZ Christophe 10 7     
  

 17 

3 BOLLEN Erwin 5     11 
  

 16 

4 PORCO Carlo 3 6 4   
  

 13 

5 SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 1       10   11 

6 DELEHAYE Bertrand   6 5   
  

 11 

7 JACOB Frédéric   3   1   4 8 

8 PORCO Fabio 8       
  

 8 

9 MEULEMANS Laurent   5   3 
  

 8 

10 GOOSSENS Michaël       6 6 

11 DE AMICIS Alessandro      6  6 

12 MARION Gaëtan       3 3 
 

 6 

13 GUILAUME Steve  6       
  

 6 

14 HAOT Maxime   6     
  

 6 

15 NICODEME Joël   6     
  

 6 

16 VILLERS Daniel 3   3   
  

 6 

17 JAMIN Antoine     6   
  

 6 



18 BONJEAN Hugues       6 
  

 6 

19 CHANOINE Marc 1      5 6 

20 FIEVEZ Philippe 5       
  

 5 

21 HAUBRUGE Robin   5     
  

 5 

22 AIDEL Andreas (DK)     5   
  

 5 

23 DE DEURWAEDERE Brice     5   
  

 5 

24 VAN WYNSBERGHE Max.     5   
  

 5 

25 WARRANT Robin     5   
  

 5 

26 GRANDHENRY José       5 
  

 5 

27 HALIN Grégory 4       
  

 4 

28 DRICOT Nicolas       4 
  

 4 

29 MENOTTE Matteo     3   3 

30 PELLERIAUX Nicolas     3   3 

31 CHOFFAY Gautier   3     
  

 3 

32 DEFRAENE Stéphane 3       
  

 3 

33 DOPCHIE Oscar   3     
  

 3 

34 MATTHYS Louka 3       
  

 3 

35 RENARD Simon   3     
  

 3 

36 MARESCAUX Enzo     3   
  

 3 

37 TOUSSAINT Robin     3   
  

 3 

38 FIEVEZ Benoît     3   
  

 3 

39 DEWIT Maxime     3   
  

 3 

40 ALLARD François       3 
  

 3 

41 PIETTE Julien     1    1  2 

42 WINS Stéphane     1 1  2 

43 DEBROUX Gaëtan     1 1 
  

 2 

44 DE CRAECKER Gianni       1 1 

45 WILMET Frédéric       1 1 

46 BUKI Patrick 1       
  

 1 

47 DE GRAEF Noah   1        1 

48 GILLES Amaury 1          1 

49 AGHYAL Jawad     1      1 

50 ROUSSELLE Eric     1      1 

51 HEYVAERT Bert       1    1 

 
CLASSEMENT GENERAL  

- DE 45 ANS 

 

  9.6 16.6 7.7 14.7 4.8 11.8 1.9   

1 DELVAUX Guillaume 15 28 100 55 42 47 48 335 

2 PORCO Fabio 108 38 20     100   266 

3 PORCO Carlo 103 106 19     22   250 

4 MORAUX Kévin 15 12 12 100 36 12 20 207 

5 JACOB Frédéric 28 35 22 76   20 22 203 

6 HAOT Maxime 36 40 40     75   191 

7 LOUYET Benoît 38 26 34     34 32 164 

8 ERNST Robin 12       75   70 157 

9 CLAISSE Etienne 12       38   100 150 

10 ROSZKIEWICZ Raphaël 12 15 50 32 32     141 

11 GOOSSENS Michaël   12 15 35 26 13 30 131 

12 PEPINSTER Sébastien  12     38 30 24 26 130 

13 AGHYAL Jawad   12 13 28 12 12 40 117 

14 HAUBRUGE Robin   29 75   12     116 

15 PAULS Geoffrey   75       30   105 

16 RENARD Simon 26 39 38         103 

17 HEYNEN Dylan 12         40 50 102 

18 PAULUS Jonathan 24 12 12 24     30 102 

19 VINCENT Johan         100     100 

20 LAFINEUR Quentin 12 12 12   28 12 12 88 

21 DEBUCQUOY Rafaël 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 84 

22 GEORGES Benoît 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 84 

23 HANNOT Christophe 12 12 12 12 12 12 12 84 



24 MORAUX Maxime 10 12 12 26   12 12 84 

25 PIETTE Julien 12 12 13   18 13 12 80 

26 DE GEETER Brent           50 28 78 

27 JANVIER Nicolas 12 12 12 18   12 12 78 

28 VAN WYNSBERGHE Maxime 18   31 15   12   76 

29 GILLES Amaury 41 22 12         75 

30 MANCA Daniele 12 50       12   74 

31 MARION Gaëtan   12 12 13 23 12   72 

32 SCAUFFLAIRE Xavier 21       22 12 12 67 

33 WINS Stéphane         51 13   64 

34 BUYL Maxim 12 12 12 15 12     63 

35 LEFEBVRE Jérémy 12 12 12 15 12     63 

36 CAREME Grégory 12 15 36         63 

37 BEELEN Boris           26 36 62 

38 DELONGUEVILLE Alexy 12 12     12 12 12 60 

39 KOCH Antoine 12 12     12 12 12 60 

40 LEMAIRE Grégoire 12 12     12 12 12 60 

41 MARESCAUX Enzo  12 15 31         58 

42 DE CRAECKER Gianni   10 12       35 57 

43 GUILLAUME Steve  56             56 

44 THEODORE Xavier     12   15 12 15 54 

45 LECHAT Renaud 10 10 12     10 12 54 

46 DRICOT Nicolas       54       54 

47 BAUDOUX Laurent 12 10 12 20       54 

48 PEPINSTER Jean 15         38   53 

49 VAN POUCKE Michaël         15 15 22 52 

50 PESTIAUX Loïc     12   40     52 

 
 
+ DE 45 ANS & CADETS 

  
9.6 16.6 7.7 14.7 4.8 11.8 1.9   

1 BOLLEN Erwin 105 36   111     100 352 

2 BONJEAN Hugues 34 34 40 56 75 50 40 329 

3 CHANOINE Marc 76 30     100 75 43 324 

4 HALIN Grégory 50     40   100 70 260 

5 DEBROUX Gaëtan 20   51 39 50   34 194 

6 NICODEME Joël 24 106 30 22       182 

7 MATHIEU Ludovic 38 50 12 10 34 30   174 

8 DELEHAYE Bertrand   46 17 32 38 38   171 

9 CONKA Daniel   22 38 15 22 24 18 139 

10 DESMARETS Christophe 40 82     12     134 

11 WILMET Frédéric 40 15     40   37 132 

12 WARRANT Robin 15   80     36   131 

13 VILLERS Daniel 39 32 23 36       130 

14 JAMIN Antoine     106       22 128 

15 BUKI Patrick 27 26     36 34   123 

16 MEULEMANS Laurent 22 43 36 18       119 

17 GRANDHENRY José 12 12 15 29 24 26   118 

18 ZACCAGNINO Tony 15 14 18 18 10 32 10 117 

19 DEFRAENE Stéphane 35   34 30       99 

20 MARIOTTI Eliseo-Mario (I)   12     12 10 50 84 

21 BERTRAND Raphaël 28 28         26 82 

22 BIANCUCCI Giovanni 12 12 12   18 12 15 81 

23 FETS Benny   12 12   28 28   80 

24 THIRY Jean-François 12 12 22     15 15 76 

25 HEYVAERT Bert       76       76 

26 LEJEUNE Jean-Christophe 12   15 12 20   15 74 

27 GANTOIS Bernard 12   12 15 15 20   74 

28 DACHELET Alain     15   15 15 28 73 

29 LEJEUNE Aurélien 12       30   30 72 

30 COOSEMANS Christophe   12 12 12 12 12 12 72 



31 GUILLAUME Philippe 12 12     15 12 15 66 

32 CONSTANT Hervé   12     26   24 62 

33 HUNNINCK Paul 15 12     15   20 62 

34 GROSSO Roberto 12 12 10 12     15 61 

35 DEWEVER Mehdi 12   12 12   22   58 

36 CAMBIER Léandre 12 12   15   15   54 

37 DEMORY Eric     24 28       52 

38 DEWIT Maxime     29 12   10   51 

39 FIEVEZ Benoît     15 20   15   50 

40 DOPCHIE Oscar   18 32         50 

41 VANDEBUEREIE Mario 12 12 12       12 48 

42 VANDERGUCHT Frédéric       12 15 18   45 

43 MATTIOLI Ronald           40   40 

44 MATIJEVIC Mario (CRO) 12 12 15         39 

45 LATIN Michaël 18 20           38 

46 POSILOVIC Alain 12 12   12       36 

47 CORNIL Vincent 12 12       10   34 

48 DELAIN Francine 12 12       10   34 

49 FRANKISH Jasper       34       34 

50 LEFEBVRE Olivier 12 10 12         34 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 


